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Border Patrol Sector Total Staffing 
Level Comparisons for FY 2000 

Source: HQ BO R for Southwest Border
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Tucson Sector  accounts for 17% of the total Border 
Patrol Staffing on the Southwest border. Tucson Sector
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Southwest Border Vehicles Seized
 by Sector for FY 2000
Data Source: DOJ Cons. Asset Tracking System
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Tucson Sector accounted for 37% of all Border Patrol 
seized vehicles on the Southwest border in FY 2000.
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Tucson Sector History of Apprehensions
Source: G23.13 Line 400

71,036
92,369

139,473
227,529

305,327
272,397

388,612
471,552

617,716

0 200,000 400,000 600,000 800,000

FY 1992

FY 1993

FY 1994

FY 1995

FY 1996

FY 1997

FY 1998

FY 1999

FY 2000

Graph E-4



23,993
20,332
12,909

240,427

176,406
67,299

49,045

288,395

427,041

San Diego
El Centro
Yuma
Tucson
El Paso
Marfa
Del Rio
Laredo
Mc Allen

Marijuana Seizures by Border Patrol Sectors on 
Southwest Border for FY 2000

Tucson Sector
Tucson Sector accounted for 18% of all Border Patrol marijuana 
seizures on the Southwest border in FY 2000.

Measured in pounds.

Data: G-623  FY 2000
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Tucson Sector accounted for 37%  of all  apprehensions 
on the Southwest border FY 2000.

Tucson Sector

Apprehensions by Southwest 
Border Patrol Sectors for FY 2000

Data: G-23.13 Ln 400  FY 2000
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Tucson Sector History of 
Assaults on Officers

Source: G23.14 Line 404a
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Tucson Sector Undocumented Alien 
Deaths and Rescue History

Source: Sector Public Information Unit

FY 1993

FY 1994

FY 1995

FY 1996

FY 1997

FY 1998

FY 1999

FY 2000

Undocumented Alien Deaths 7 1 0 12 2 11 29 74

Undocumented Aliens Rescued 0 0 0 0 192 100 599 1349
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* In FY 2000 Death statistics expanded to 
include drownings, traffic accidents and other 
deaths of  suspected undocumented aliens.

*
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